
Tentative High School Chorus Schedule 2016-2017 

 
National Anthem Performances: 
-2 out of 3 Turkey Trot 
-2 out of 3 volleyball games 
-3 out of 5 basketball games 

The date for Beef & Boards field trip is yet to be decided. 

DATE DAY EVENT WHERE TIME 

Sept. 3 Saturday BR Volleyball Tourney Home 9:00 am 

Sept. 8 Thursday Turkey Trot Performance Ruritan Park 6:45 pm 

Sept. 10 Saturday Turkey Trot Performance Ruritan Park 2:00 pm 

Sept. 11 Sunday Turkey Trot Performance Ruritan Park 1:30 pm 

Sept. 20 Tuesday North Daviess Volleyball Home 6:00 pm 

Sept. 27 Tuesday Choral Festival Bloomfield HS All Day 

Oct. 11 Tuesday Bloomington South Volleyball Home 6:00 pm 

Nov. 11 Friday Veteran’s Day Program Gymnasium 9:00 am 

Nov. 19 Saturday Mitchell Girls Basketball Home 6:00 pm 

Dec. 2 Friday Tecumseh Boys Basketball Home 6:30 pm 

Dec. 11 Sunday Middle School & High School Choral Christmas Concert Cafeteria 2:00 pm 

Dec. 19 Monday Washington Catholic Girls Basketball Home 6:00 pm 

Jan. 10 Tuesday Robinson Boys Basketball Home 6:30 pm 

Jan. 28 Saturday Pike Central Boys Basketball Home 6:00 pm 

Feb. 4 Saturday ISSMA District Vocal/Piano Contest TBA All Day 

Feb. 18 Saturday ISSMA State Vocal/Piano Contest Indianapolis All Day 

May 14 Sunday Middle School & High School Choral Spring Concert Cafeteria 2:00 pm 

May 27 Saturday Graduation Gymnasium 2:00 pm 


